FTNG STR M50 NW36 PA6/BR IP69 BLK
NKNH-M506-14
Extended Product Type NKNH-M506-14
Product ID 7TAA292400R0150
EAN 7630030261046
Catalog Description FTNG STR M50 NW36 PA6/BR IP69 BLK
Long Description PMAFIX Pro Straight Black Two-Piece Connector with Metric Threads, Connector Material - Polyamide 6,
Thread Material - Nickel-Plated Brass, Thread Size - M50x1.5, Thread Length - 14, Conduit Size NW - 36
—
General Information
7630030261046EAN
3917400090Customs Tariff Number
Ordering
—
.41 lb
185.941 g
Product Net Weight
Dimensions
—
20 piecePackage Level 1 Units
20 piecePackage Level 2 Units
11.811 in
300 mm
Package Level 2 Width
7.874 in
200 mm
Package Level 2 Height
15.748 in
400 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length
Container Information
—
For Applications with High Technical Requirements and In Most Demanding Climatic ConditionsApplication
PMABrand / Label
Polyamide/Nylon 6Material
0Number of Batteries
PLASTIC FITTINGS FOR CONDUITProduct Name
Connectors-Straight-Two PieceProduct Type
Connectors-Straight-Two PieceSpecial Functions
Additional Information
—
786209962089UPC
NKNH-M506-14Data Sheet, Technical Information
NKNH-M506-14Instructions and Manuals
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
—
EC001176 - Screw connection for corrugated plastic hoseETIM 6
EC001176 - Screw connection for corrugated plastic hoseETIM 7
39131707UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5548 >> Electrical conduit couplingIDEA Granular Category Code (IGCC)
Classifications
—
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable Protection Systems
Categories
—
2NKNH-M506-14